
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

12:07 AM, Sat, Jan 31
499 Dakota Cliff, East Jessechester, CA, 37335-6101 | Wolf-Feil ((demo) Deedra Lebsack)  | 1-396-074-5916 x47103
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Bobby Friesen
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:25 AM, Sat, Jan 31
500 Daugherty Locks, New Allen, CA, 84754 | Hermann LLC ((demo) Yessenia Grant)  | 174.718.5095 x7325
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Isaiah Bartoletti
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]
Lawn size: 894

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:40 PM, Sat, Jan 31
876 Kerluke Manors, Beahanview, CA, 96780 | (demo) Elinor Lehner  | 245-829-5535 x17291
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Bobby Friesen
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:21 PM, Sat, Jan 31
Maintenance Task: Worx IntelliCut Cordless PaceSetter Mower
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Sharita Rippin
Equipment: Worx IntelliCut Cordless PaceSetter Mower

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:27 PM, Sat, Jan 31
50787 Fritsch Station, West Isaiasfurt, CA, 28104 | (demo) Shon Paucek  | (595) 007-5516
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Bobby Friesen
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]
Lawn size: 2312

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


